

RUS APPROVALS

<b>K-236</b>	STAPLE, CU 3" X 1-1/8" X1/4	<b>K1364</b>	BOLT, DA 5/8" X 14"
<b>K-247</b>	STAPLE, CU 1-1/2" X 3/8" X .16	<b>K1366</b>	BOLT, DA 5/8" X 16"
<b>K-250</b>	STAPLE, GALV 1-1/2" X 3/16" X	<b>K1368</b>	BOLT, DA 5/8" X 18"
<b>K-508</b>	INS, SPOOL 2", 1-3/8"	<b>K1370</b>	BOLT, DA 5/8" X 20"
<b>K-516</b>	INS, SPOOL ANSI 53-2	<b>K1374</b>	BOLT, DA 5/8" X 24"
<b>K-522</b>	INS, SPOOL ANSI 53-4	<b>K1390</b>	BOLT, DA 3/4" X 20"
<b>K1034</b>	SCREW, LAG FD PP 3/8" X 4"	<b>K1392</b>	BOLT, DA 3/4" X 22"
<b>K1044-1/2CG</b>	BOLT, CGE 3/8" X 4-1/2"	<b>K1394</b>	BOLT, DA 3/4" X 24"
<b>K1054</b>	NUT, SQ 1/2"	<b>K1428</b>	BRACE, XARM FLAT, 28"
<b>K1055</b>	NUT, SQ 5/8"	<b>K1430</b>	BRACE, XARM FLAT 30"
<b>K1056</b>	NUT, SQ 3/4"	<b>K1454</b>	PLATE, DOUBLE ARMING C5844
<b>K1058</b>	NUT, SQ 1"	<b>K1522</b>	WASHER, ROUND FLAT 3/8"
<b>K1065</b>	NUT, LOCK MF 3/8"	<b>K1523</b>	WASHER, ROUND 3/8"
<b>K1066</b>	NUT, LOCK MF 1/2"	<b>K1524</b>	WASHER, ROUND FLAT 1/2"
<b>K1067</b>	NUT, LOCK MF 5/8"	<b>K1525</b>	WASHER, ROUND 5/8"
<b>K1068</b>	NUT, LOCK MF 3/4"	<b>K1550</b>	WASHER, SQUARE 2", FOR 1/2"
<b>K1069</b>	NUT, LOCK MF 7/8"	<b>K1553</b>	WASHER, SQUARE 2-1/4" FOR 3/4"
<b>K1078</b>	NUT, PAL 3/8"	<b>K1555</b>	WASHER, SQUARE 3" FOR 3/4"
<b>K1080</b>	NUT, PAL 1/2"	<b>K1557</b>	WASHER, SQUARE 4" FOR 3/4"
<b>K1081</b>	NUT, PAL 5/8"	<b>K1564</b>	WASHER, SQUARE 4" FOR 3/4"
<b>K1082</b>	NUT, PAL 3/4"	<b>K1570</b>	WASHER, SQUARE 2 1/4" FOR 5/8"
<b>K1105</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 5"	<b>K1591</b>	WASHER, SQ CURVE 2 1/2" FOR 5/8"
<b>K1106</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 6"	<b>K1592</b>	WASHER, SQ CURVE 3" FOR 3/4"
<b>K1107</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 7"	<b>K1593</b>	WASHER, SQ CURVE 3" FOR 1"
<b>K1108</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 8"	<b>K1756</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 6"
<b>K1109</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 9"	<b>K1757</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 7"
<b>K1110</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 10"	<b>K1758</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 8"
<b>K1112</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 12"	<b>K1760</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 10"
<b>K1114</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 14"	<b>K1762</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 12"
<b>K1116</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 16"	<b>K1764</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 14"
<b>K1118</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 18"	<b>K1766</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 16"
<b>K1120</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 20"	<b>K1768</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 18"
<b>K1124</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 1/2" X 24"	<b>K1770</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 20"
<b>K1205</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 5"	<b>K1772</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 22"
<b>K1206</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 6"	<b>K1774</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 24"
<b>K1207</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 7"	<b>K1776</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 7/8" X 26"
<b>K1208</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 8"	<b>K1812</b>	BRACE, ANGLE 42" X 12"
<b>K1209</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 9"	<b>K1815</b>	BRACE, ANGLE 60" X 18"
<b>K1210</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 10"	<b>K1932</b>	BRACE, VERT 50"
<b>K1212</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 12"	<b>K1951</b>	BRACE, ALLEY XARM 5'
<b>K1214</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 14"	<b>K1954</b>	BRACE, ALLEY XARM 7'
<b>K1216</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 16"	<b>K1976</b>	BRACE, SIDEARM ANGLE
<b>K1218</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 18"	<b>K1994</b>	BRACE, BACK EXTENSION
<b>K1220</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 20"	<b>K2377</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE & WEDGE
<b>K1222</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 22"	<b>K2558</b>	BOLT, SHOULDER EYE 5/8" X 8"
<b>K1224</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 5/8" X 24"	<b>K2560</b>	BOLT, SHOULDER EYE 5/8" X 10"
<b>K1235</b>	SCREW, LAG FD 5/8" X 5"	<b>K2562</b>	BOLT, SHOULDER EYE 5/8" X 12"
<b>K1306</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 6"	<b>K2564</b>	BOLT, SHOULDER EYE 5/8" X 14"
<b>K1307</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 7"	<b>K2566</b>	BOLT, SHOULDER EYE, 5/8" X 16"
<b>K1308</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 8"	<b>K2568</b>	BOLT, SHOULDER EYE 5/8" X 18"
<b>K1310</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 10"	<b>K2570</b>	BOLT, SHOULDER EYE 5/8" X 20"
<b>K1312</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 12"	<b>K2602</b>	BOLT, DA OVALEYE 5/8" X 14"
<b>K1314</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 14"	<b>K2603</b>	BOLT, DA OVALEYE 5/8" X 16"
<b>K1316</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 16"	<b>K2604</b>	BOLT, DA OVALEYE 5/8" X 18"
<b>K1318</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 18"	<b>K2605</b>	BOLT, DA OVALEYE 5/8" X 20"
<b>K1320</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 20"	<b>K2616</b>	BOLT, DA OVALEYE 3/4" X 16"
<b>K1322</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 22"	<b>K2618</b>	BOLT, DA OVALEYE 3/4" X 20"
<b>K1324</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 24"	<b>K2621</b>	BOLT, DA OVALEYE 3/4" X 26"
<b>K1326</b>	BOLT, MACHINE 3/4" X 26"	<b>K2678</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 5/8" X 6"
<b>K1362</b>	BOLT, DA 5/8" X 12"	<b>K2680</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 5/8" X 8"
		<b>K2681</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 5/8" X 10"

RUS APPROVALS

<b>K2682</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 5/8"X12"	<b>K3458</b>	ROD, ANCHOR TWINEYE 3/4"X8'
<b>K2684</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 5/8"X14"	<b>K3459</b>	ROD, ANCHOR TWINEYE 3/4"X9'
<b>K2685</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 5/8"X16"	<b>K3460</b>	ROD, ANCHOR TWINEYE 3/4" X 10'
<b>K2686</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 5/8" X 18"	<b>K3470</b>	ROD, ANCHOR TWINEYE 1" X 10'
<b>K2687</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 5/8"X20"	<b>K3511</b>	PLATE, LOAD 2-HOLE 2-1/2" X 7"
<b>K2703</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 3/4" X 8"	<b>K3517</b>	PLATE, LOAD 3-HOLE 2-1/2" X 7"
<b>K2704</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 3/4" X 10"	<b>K3527</b>	ROD, ANCHOR TWINEYE 5/8" X 7'
<b>K2705</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 3/4" X 12"	<b>K3528</b>	ROD, ANCHOR TWINEYE 5/8"X8'
<b>K2706</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 3/4" X 14"	<b>K4005</b>	CLAMP, GUY 3 BOLT
<b>K2707</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 3/4" X 16"	<b>K4031</b>	HOOK, GUY 1-BOLT
<b>K2708</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 3/4" X 18"	<b>K4035</b>	ATTACHMENT, GUY 1-HOLE
<b>K2709</b>	BOLT, OVALEYE 3/4" X 20"	<b>K4063</b>	THIMBLE, GUY 5/8" OPEN PATTERN
<b>K2909</b>	WASHER, SPRING CLIP 5/8"	<b>K4121</b>	CLAMP, BONDING/GROUNDING
<b>K3111</b>	EYENUT, THIMBLEYE 5/8"	<b>K4124</b>	CLAMP, GUY 3 BOLT
<b>K3112</b>	EYENUT, THIMBLEYE 3/4"	<b>K4212</b>	NUT, OVALEYE 5/8"
<b>K3113</b>	EYENUT, THIMBLEYE 1"	<b>K4252</b>	STEP, POLE 5/8"X10"
<b>K3140</b>	EYELET, ANGLE THIMBLE 5/8"	<b>K4333</b>	CLAMP, ST SUSP 3B 5/8"
<b>K3149</b>	CLAMP, BONDING, GUY ROD TRIPLE	<b>K4335</b>	STRAP, REINFORCING
<b>K3160</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE 1" X 10"	<b>K4344</b>	CLAMP, CABLE SUSP 3-BOLT
<b>K3161</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE 1" X 12"	<b>K4360</b>	PLATE, DBL. SUPPORT
<b>K3162</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE 1" X 14"	<b>K4413</b>	EYELET, STANDARD 5/8"
<b>K3164</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE 1" X 16"	<b>K4552</b>	PLATE, LAG ASSEMBLY
<b>K3165</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE 1" X 18"	<b>K4553</b>	STEP, POLE "B" DETACHABLE
<b>K3166</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE 1" X 20"	<b>K4761</b>	BOLT, DBL. UPSET 5/8" X 8"
<b>K3215</b>	BOLT, ST THIMBLEYE 5/8" X 8"	<b>K4762</b>	BOLT, DBL. UPSET 5/8" X 9"
<b>K3216</b>	BOLT, ST THIMBLEYE 5/8" X 10"	<b>K4763</b>	BOLT, DBL. UPSET 5/8" X 10"
<b>K3217</b>	BOLT, ST THIMBLEYE 5/8" X 12"	<b>K4951</b>	BOLT, SINGLE UPSET 5/8" X 10"
<b>K3236</b>	BOLT, ST THIMBLEYE 3/4" X 10"	<b>K7104</b>	PIN, INS 5"U- 5 3/4"D-1"LEAD
<b>K3237</b>	BOLT, ST THIMBLEYE 3/4" X 12"	<b>K7122</b>	PIN, INS 5"U - 1- 1/2"D - 1"LE
<b>K3254</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE 5/8" X 6"	<b>K7611</b>	PIN, INS HV 7"U - 7"D - 1 3/8"
<b>K3256</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE 5/8" X10"	<b>K7617</b>	PIN, INS HV 7"U - 7"D - 1-3/8"
<b>K3257</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE 5/8" X 12"	<b>K7631</b>	PIN, INS 6"U 1 3/4" D 1 3/8" L
<b>K3275</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE, 3/4"X8"	<b>K7643</b>	PIN, INS HV 10"U, 7"D
<b>K3276</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE, 3/4"X10"	<b>K8076</b>	PIN, INS POLE TOP - 15" - 1" L
<b>K3277</b>	BOLT, BENT THIMBLEYE, 3/4"X12"	<b>K8079</b>	PIN, INS POLE TOP - 18" - 1" L
<b>K3307</b>	ROD, ANCHOR THIMBLEYE 1/2"X7'	<b>K8087</b>	PIN, INS POLE TOP - 24" - 1-3/
<b>K3316</b>	ROD, ANCHOR THIMBLE 5/8" X 6'	<b>K9109</b>	CLEVIS, W/K516 SPOOL
<b>K3317</b>	ROD, ANCHOR THIMBLEYE 5/8"X7'	<b>K9172</b>	CLEVIS, THIMBLE
<b>K3318</b>	ROD, ANCHOR THIMBLEYE 5/8 X 8	<b>K9259</b>	CLEVIS, IRON ONLY FOR K9109
<b>K3328</b>	ROD, ANCHOR THIMBLEYE 3/4"X8'	<b>K9278</b>	CLEVIS, IRON ONLY
<b>K3330</b>	ROD, ANCHOR THIMBLEYE 3/4"X10'	<b>K9280</b>	CLEVIS, IRON ONLY
<b>K3338</b>	ROD, ANCHOR THIMBLEYE 1" X 8'		